Warrant for November 6, 2012 State Election
Amesbury High School Cafeteria, 5 Highland Street, Amesbury, MA 01913

On Tuesday, the Sixth Day of November, 2012, from 7:00 A.M. to 8:00 P.M. for the following
purpose:

To cast their votes in the State Election for the candidates for the following offices:

Electors of President and Vice President.........ccccoveeveceieieceveenns For This Commonwealth
SENAtOr iN CONBIESS...uvieeireerriiieieecre et ereeerre e e cresneseenees For This Commonwealth
Representative in CONEIESS.....ui et cree e et te e e s aeanaas Sixth District
L0710 o Yol | [ o O U TR T Fifth District

Senator in General CoUrt ... e First Essex District
Representative in General CoUrt.....covviviiinienienenenesrcee e First Essex District
Register Of DEEAS ....cevivvieieee ettt Essex District

Clerk of COUNS ..o s s e Essex County

Registered Voters 11203

. i . 0
Cards Cast 8523 (76.08%) Num. Report Precinct 6 - Num. Reporting 6 100.00%

PRESIDENT/VICE PRESIDENT

Total
Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6 100.0 %
Total Votes 8446
Times Blank Voted 77
JOHNSON & GRAY 101 1.20%
OBAMA & BIDEN 4863 57.58%
ROMNEY & RYAN 3427 40.58%
STEIN & HONKALA 34 0.40%
Write-in Votes 21 0.25%
SENATOR in CONGRESS

Total
Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6 100.0 %
Total Votes 8467
Times Blank Voted 56
SCOTT P BROWN 4386 51.80%
ELIZABETH A WARREN 4076 48.14%
Write-in Votes 5 0.06%

32



REP in CONGRESS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Times Blank Voted

JOHN F TIERNEY

RICHARD R TISEI

DANIEL FISHMAN
Write-in Votes

COUNCILLOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Times Blank Voted

M.L.P. CIARDIELLO
EILEEN R DUFF
Write-in Votes

SEN in GENERAL COURT

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Times Blank Voted

K.A. O'CONNOR IVES
SHAUN P TOOHEY
JAMES M KELCOURSE

PAUL A MAGLIOCCHETTI

Write-in Votes

REP in GENERAL COURT

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Times Blank Voted

MICHAEL A COSTELLO

Write-in Votes

Total

8201

322

4075

3626
494

Total

7361

1162

3280
4074

Total

7928
595

3772
2068
1636

449

Total

6540

1983

6489
51

100.0 %

49.69%
44.21%
6.02%
0.07%

100.0 %

44.56%
55.35%
0.10%

100.0 %

47.58%
26.08%
20.64%
5.66%
0.04%

100.0 %

99.22%
0.78%



CLERK of COURTS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Times Blank Voted

THOMAS H DRISCOLL,JR
Write-in Votes

REGISTER of DEEDS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Times Blank Voted

JOHN L O'BRIEN, JR
Write-in Votes

QUESTION 1

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Times Blank Voted

YES
NO

QUESTION 2
Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Times Blank Voted

YES
NO

QUESTION 3

Number of Precincts

34

Total

5871

2652

5833
38

Total

5906

2617

5875
31

Total

7478

1045

6620
858

Total

8253
270

4567
3686

Total

100.0 %

99.35%
0.65%

100.0 %

99.48%
0.52%

100.0 %

88.53%
11.47%

100.0 %

55.34%
44.66%



Precincts Reporting
Total Votes
Times Blank Voted

YES
NO

QUESTION 4

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Times Blank Voted

YES
NO

QUESTION 5

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Times Blank Voted

YES
NO

35

8209
314

5709
2500

Total

7130

1393

5603
1527

Total

7176

1347

5325
1851

100.0 %

69.55%
30.45%

100.0 %

78.58%
21.42%

100.0 %

74.21%
25.79%
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