Warrant for November 6, 2012 State Election Amesbury High School Cafeteria, 5 Highland Street, Amesbury, MA 01913

On Tuesday, the Sixth Day of November, 2012, from 7:00 A.M. to 8:00 P.M. for the following purpose:

To cast their votes in the State Election for the candidates for the following offices:

Electors of President and Vice President	For This Commonwealth
Senator in Congress	For This Commonwealth
Representative in Congress	Sixth District
Councilor	Fifth District
Senator in General Court	First Essex District
Representative in General Court	First Essex District
Register of Deeds	Essex District
Clerk of Courts	Essex County

Registered Voters 11203 Cards Cast 8523 (76.08%)

Num. Report Precinct 6 - Num. Reporting 6 100.00%

PRESIDENT/VICE PRESIDENT		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	6	
Precincts Reporting	6	100.0 %
Total Votes	8446	
Times Blank Voted	77	
JOHNSON & GRAY	101	1.20%
OBAMA & BIDEN	4863	57.58%
ROMNEY & RYAN	3427	40.58%
STEIN & HONKALA	34	0.40%
Write-in Votes	21	0.25%

SENATOR in CONGRESS		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	6	
Precincts Reporting	6	100.0 %
Total Votes	8467	
Times Blank Voted	56	
SCOTT P BROWN	4386	51.80%
ELIZABETH A WARREN	4076	48.14%
Write-in Votes	5	0.06%

REP in CONGRESS		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	6	
Precincts Reporting	6	100.0 %
Total Votes	8201	
Times Blank Voted	322	
JOHN F TIERNEY	4075	49.69%
RICHARD R TISEI	3626	44.21%
DANIEL FISHMAN	494	6.02%
Write-in Votes	6	0.07%

COUNCILLOR		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	6	
Precincts Reporting	6	100.0 %
Total Votes	7361	
Times Blank Voted	1162	
M.L.P. CIARDIELLO	3280	44.56%
EILEEN R DUFF	4074	55.35%
Write-in Votes	7	0.10%

SEN in GENERAL COURT		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	6	
Precincts Reporting	6	100.0 %
Total Votes	7928	
Times Blank Voted	595	
K.A. O'CONNOR IVES	3772	47.58%
SHAUN P TOOHEY	2068	26.08%
JAMES M KELCOURSE	1636	20.64%
PAUL A MAGLIOCCHETTI	449	5.66%
Write-in Votes	3	0.04%

REP in GENERAL COURT		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	6	
Precincts Reporting	6	100.0 %
Total Votes	6540	
Times Blank Voted	1983	
MICHAEL A COSTELLO	6489	99.22%
Write-in Votes	51	0.78%

CLERK of COURTS		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	6	
Precincts Reporting	6	100.0 %
Total Votes	5871	
Times Blank Voted	2652	
THOMAS H DRISCOLL,JR	5833	99.35%
Write-in Votes	38	0.65%

REGISTER of DEEDS		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	6	
Precincts Reporting	6	100.0 %
Total Votes	5906	
Times Blank Voted	2617	
JOHN L O'BRIEN, JR	5875	99.48%
Write-in Votes	31	0.52%

QUESTION 1		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	6	
Precincts Reporting	6	100.0 %
Total Votes	7478	
Times Blank Voted	1045	
YES	6620	88.53%
NO	858	11.47%

QUESTION 2		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	6	
Precincts Reporting	6	100.0 %
Total Votes	8253	
Times Blank Voted	270	
YES	4567	55.34%
NO	3686	44.66%

QUESTION 3	
	Total
Number of Precincts	6

Precincts Reporting Total Votes Times Blank Voted	6 8209 314	100.0 %
YES	5709	69.55%
NO	2500	30.45%

QUESTION 4			
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	Total		
	6 6	100.0 %	
			Total Votes
Times Blank Voted	1393		
YES	5603	78.58%	
NO	1527	21.42%	

QUESTION 5		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	6	
Precincts Reporting	6	100.0 %
Total Votes	7176	
Times Blank Voted	1347	
YES	5325	74.21%
NO	1851	25.79%